MOISTURE HOLDERS

R KA

DIN 42562
TYPE MH 1.2 KG [MH 2.4 KG [MH 3.6 KG [MH 4.8 KG
CODE NO 641 651 661 671
Tube=33,7diam. [ . [l Optional (not included)
3
5
23
14
| 3
u 15 -
] m
H 32
| 1
OF—2
6
i 8 -
i 11
ITEM NO.|QUANTITY|  DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
o =) 1 2 | PARTITION PLATE | DIN 42 562-1
30.36 H— 12 2 2 | PARTITION PLATE | DIN 42 562-2
] 3 1| TOP SECTION DIN 42 562-3
16 — | I —- 4 1 | BOTTOMSECTION [DIN 42 5624
‘ :\ . 3 5 1 | FLANGE DIN 42 562-5
18 : | ] 6 2 | GLASSCYLINDER |DIN 425626
| 4 7 1 | OILCONTAINER _ |DIN 42 562-7
‘ 2 8 1 | pome DIN 42 562-8-ALUMINYUM
22% - ‘ . ﬂ 11 2 | PERFOTEDPLATE | DIN 4256211
: B Ny 12 1 | PERFOTEDPLATE |DIN 4256212
27,34
3 #\13 13 1 PERFOTED PLATE |DIN 42 562-13
14 1 | GASKET DIN 42 562-14
26,28 15 8 | GASKET DIN 42 562-15
16 2 | GASKET DIN 42 530-M1-250
18 1 |BoLT M12x150-A2.70
19 1 BOLT M12x130-A2.70
20 1 |soLT M12x140-A2.70
2 2 |STUDBOLT DIN 939-M8x30-A2.70
23 3 | EYEBOLT DIN 444-BIM 12x55
24 6 | EYEBOLT DIN 444-BIM 8x40-A2.70
2 5 | HEXAGONNUT  |DIN 934-M12-A2.70
2 4 | WINGNUT DIN 315-M12-A2.70-C
"A" DETAIL 27 8 | WING NUT DIN 315-M8-A2.70-C
DIMENSION L1 2 | L3 | L4 28 6 | SPRING WASHER |B 12-nr St
SILICAGEL AMOUNT ( kg.) 12 (24 |36 |48 29 13 | GROOVED PIN 2.5x5-5CrNi 1911
HEIGHT (h) 342 | 489 | 636 | 783 30 12 | CIRCLIPS DIN 471-8x0.8-nrSt
WEIGHT OF MOISTURE HOLDERS 31 6 CIRCLIPS DIN 471-10x1-nrSt
WITHOUT SILICAGEL (NO FILLING) | 22 | 128 | 163|200 % | 3 |washeR DIN 125:8 13-
BT 1 7 7 1 34 8 | WASHER DIN 125-B 8.4-nrSt
ASSEMBLY GROUPS B2 | -- 1 2 3 3 3 |STWD DIN 42 562-35
ov | 1 1 1 1 36 6 [STw DIN 42 562-36




